17 FEBRUARY

Name
Successful

Braebank Agencies (1983) Ltd
Braebank Agencies (1983) Ltd

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Tender No: 3966 -
6 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

James Wren & Co Ltd
James Wren & Co Ltd
James Wren & Co Ltd
James Wren & Co Ltd
James Wren & Co Ltd

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Tender No: 3967 -
119 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

H B Fuller Co (NZ) Ltd
Panmure Accessories Ltd
General Motors New Zealand Ltd
Glendermid Leathers Ltd
General Motors New Zealand Ltd
Holt Lloyd Ltd

Holt Lloyd Ltd

3m NZ Ltd

Holt Lloyd Ltd

Glendermid Leathers Ltd

3m NZ Ltd

Holt Lloyd Ltd

Chemby Marketing Ltd

Unsuccessful

3m NZ Ltd

Arthur Young

Australasian Export Import Dev
General Motors New Zealand Ltd
Dow Corning N Z Ltd

Dow Corning Australia Pty Ltd

Tender No: 3968 -
835 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Aldus Graphics (NZ) Ltd
Aldus. Graphics (NZ) Ltd
Aldus Graphics (NZ) Ltd

F T Wimble & Co Ltd
Pacific Inks Ltd

F T Wimble & Co Ltd
Coates Bros (NZ) Ltd
Sidney Cooke Chemicals Ltd

Invalid
Printers Brds & Self Adhes Supps Ltd
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Tender No: 3969 -
420 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name

Successful
Sidney Cooke Chemicals Ltd

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Tender No: 3970 -
351 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No.

Sig. 4

Units
Location Sought
Auckland 1
Auckland 1
82 Units Available At $26 Premium
Item Code: Ex32015
Units
Location Sought
Dunedin 1
Dunedin 1
Dunedin 1
Dunedin 1
Dunedin 1
1 Units Available At $2 Premium
Item Code: Ex32015
Units
Location Sought
Mangere 25
Auckland 1
Upper Hutt 10
Dunedin 1
Upper Hutt 10
Auckland 10
Auckland 10
Auckland 10
Auckland 10
Dunedin 1
Auckland 10
Auckland 10
Auckland 119
Auckland 10
Auckland 5
Auckland 25
Upper Hutt 30
Auckland 20
Auckland 20
Item Code: Ex32020
Units
Location Sought
Auckland 10
Auckland 2
Auckland 3
Milford 5
Auckland 200
Milford 20
. Auckland 25
Auckland 50
Auckland 5
520 Units Available At $8 Premium
Item Code: Ex32020
Units
Location Sought
Auckland 25

395 Units Available At Zero Premium

Item Code: Ex32020

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

351 Units Available At Zero Premium

Units
Won

Units
Won

et b ot

Units
Won

25

1
10

1
10
10
10
10
10

cococococo

Units
Won

10

Units
Won

25

Bid Rate
Per Unit

41.00
11.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

eorr=o
88888

Bid Rate
Per Unit

510.00
106.00
102.00
50.00
42.00
20.00
15.00
11.00

eooo0m-
888888

Bid Rate
Per Unit

Bid Rate
Per Unit

0.00

545
Premium

41.00
11.00

Premium

oo

OO =O
[=E =R =X=X=]
ocg

Premium

12,750.00
106.00
1,020.00
50.00
420.00
200.00
150.00
110.00
100.00
10.00
60.00
50.00
11.00

cooeoe
888888

Premium

2,000.00
200.00
150.00

50.00
200.00
20.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Premium

0.00



