Name Successful	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Braebank Agencies (1983) Ltd Braebank Agencies (1983) Ltd	Auckland Auckland	1 1	1	41.00 11.00	41.00 11.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	82 Units Available At	26 Premium			
Tandan Na. 9000	Then Color Emedials				
Tender No: 3966 - 6 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex32015				
Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
James Wren & Co Ltd James Wren & Co Ltd James Wren & Co Ltd	Dunedin Dunedin Dunedin	1 1 1	1 1 1	10.00 1.00 1.00	10.00 1.00 1.00
James Wren & Co Ltd James Wren & Co Ltd	Dunedin Dunedin	1	1	0.00	0.00 0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	1 Units Available At	\$2 Premium	• • • • •	0.00	0.00
Tender No: 3967 - 119 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex32015		•••		
Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
H B Fuller Co (NZ) Ltd Panmure Accessories Ltd	Mangere Auckland	25 1	25 1	510.00 106.00	12,750.00 106.00
General Motors New Zealand Ltd	Upper Hutt	10	10	102.00	1,020.00
Glendermid Leathers Ltd General Motors New Zealand Ltd	Dunedin Upper Hutt	1 10	1 10	50.00 42.00	50.00 420.00
Holt Lloyd Ltd	Auckland	10	10	20.00	200.00
Holt Lloyd Ltd 3m NZ Ltd	Auckland Auckland	10 10	10 10	15.00 11.00	150.00 110.00
Holt Lloyd Ltd	Auckland	10	10	10.00	100.00
Glendermid Leathers Ltd 3m NZ Ltd	Dunedin Auckland	1 10	1 10	10.00 6.00	10.00 60.00
Holt Lloyd Ltd	Auckland	10	10	5.00	50.00
Chemby Marketing Ltd	Auckland	119	11	1.00	11.00
Unsuccessful					
3m NZ Ltd Arthur Young	Auckland Auckland	10 5	0	1.00 0.00	0.00
Australasian Export Import Dev	Auckland	25	0	0.00	0.00
General Motors New Zealand Ltd Dow Corning N Z Ltd	Upper Hutt Auckland	30 20	0	0.00 0.00	0.00
Dow Corning Australia Pty Ltd	Auckland	20	Ö	0.00	0.00
Tender No: 3968 - 835 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex32020				
oss Literice Units 01 \$2,000 Each		Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name	Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Aldus Graphics (NZ) Ltd Aldus Graphics (NZ) Ltd	Auckland Auckland	10 2	10 2	200.00 100.00	2,000.00 200.00
Aldus Graphics (NZ) Ltd	Auckland	3	3	50.00	150.00
F T Wimble & Co Ltd Pacific Inks Ltd	Milford Auckland	5 200	5 200	10.00 1.00	50.00 200.00
F T Wimble & Co Ltd	Milford	20	20	1.00	20.00
Coates Bros (NZ) Ltd Sidney Cooke Chemicals Ltd	Auckland Auckland	25 50	25 50	0.00	0.00 0.00
Invalid				0.00	0.00
Printers Brds & Self Adhes Supps Ltd	Auckland	5	0	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	520 Units Available At	\$8 Premium			
Tender No: 3969 - 420 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex32020				
Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful		2408	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
Sidney Cooke Chemicals Ltd	Auckland	25	25	0.00	0.00

Tender No: 3970 - Item Code: Ex32020 351 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 351 Units Available At Zero Premium